1
P10 Series OEM Compact Pressure Sensors
PROFILE
The P10 series pressure sensors are applied in the refrigeration, compressor, engine fuel pressure, hydraulic pressure and
gas pressure industries fields, which adopt the imported sensing technology and the advanced circuit design to avoid
influences on the product caused by the temperature, humidity, mechanical fatigue and medium, thus to improve its
permanent stability in the industrial environment. It is made of high quality materials with good integrity, free of leakage
troubles. Digital circuits capable of strong RFI & EMI resistance and automatic temperature compensation are installed

ELECTRONIC CONNECTIONS
Electronic Wire Connections
PART NUMBER CODE TABLE FOR PRESSURE RANGE
000 -1-0 016 0-1.5 031 0-10 047 0-125
001 -1-1 017 0-1.6 032 0-12 048 0-150
002 -1-9 018 0-1.7 033 0-15 049 0-200
003 -1-10 019 0-1.8 034 0-16 050 0-250
004 -1-16 020 0-1.9 035 0-20 051 0-300
005 -1-20 021 0-2.0 036 0-25 052 0-350
006 -1-25 016 0-2.1 037 0-30 053 0-400
007 -1-30 022 0-2.2 038 0-35 054 0-450
008 -1-35 023 0-2.3 039 0-40 055 0-500
009 -1-40 024 0-2.5 040 0-50 056 0-600
010 -1-65 025 0-3 041 0-60
011 0-0.5 026 0-4 042 0-65
012 0-1.0 027 0-5 043 0-70
013 0-1.1 028 0-6 044 0-80
014 0-1.2 029 0-7 045 0-90
015 0-1.3 030 0-8 046 0-100 X Customized
Current output, 2-wire Voltage output, 3-wire
5
ORDER INFORMATION
Part No.
P10UG3A013B221
P10
SELECTION
U G E5 1 S11 031 B 0 2 000
Type
U=Universal
C=Air compression
R=Refrigeration
Pressure type G=Gauge S=Sealed A=Absolute
Output
E5=4-20mA E6=0-5V E7=0-10V
E8=0.5-4.5V X= By Customized
Process
Connection
1=7/16-20UNF male 2=7/16-20UNF Female
3= 1/4" NPT male 4=1/4" NPT Female
5=1/8"NPT male 6=G1/4"male
7=G1/4"Female 8= M20x1.5 male
9=G1/2" male 10=1/2" NPT male
X= By customized
Power supply
S6=5Vdc S11=7-30Vdc S12=8-30Vdc
S43=13-30Vdc X= By customized
Pressure
Measurement
Refer to PART NUMBER CODE TABLE FOR RESSURE RANGE on
previous page and select your requested range code here
Pressure Unit B=bar P=Psi K=KPa M=MPa
Accuracy 8=1.5%F.S 0=1.0%F.S 1=0.5%F.S
Electronic
Connection
1=M12 4 Pins 2=Packard 3 Pins
3=Hirschmann DIN43650 5=Direct outlet cable
Cable length 000=0m 001=1m X=X m